Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114464 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Core™ i3-4000 series processors,
PCN #114464-00, Product Discontinuance
Date of Publication: March 11, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance
Forecasted Key Milestones:

Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines or separate Letter
Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4100U 1.8 GHz CL8064701476302 SR16P 929012 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4012Y 1.5 GHz CL8064701573500  SR1C7 930343 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4020Y 1.5 GHz CL8064701512402  SR1DC 930489 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4030Y 1.6 GHz CL8064701570500 SR1DD 930491 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4005U 1.7 GHz CL8064701478404 SR1EK 930619 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4030U 1.9 GHz CL8064701552900 SR1EN 930622 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4120U 2.0 GHz CL8064701553300 SR1EP 930623 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4025U 1.9 GHz CL8064701553401  SR1EQ 930624 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4100M 2.5 GHz CW8064701486707 SR1HB 930781 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4000M 2.4 GHz CW8064701486802 SR1HC 930782 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i3-4110M 2.6 GHz CW8064701486708 SR1L7 931065 C0
PCN Revision History: